## **Boyd Recognized by Boeing for Performance Excellence**



## March 30, 2016

MODESTO, CA – March 30, 2016—Boyd Corporation, a global provider of precision-engineered, specialty material-based energy management and sealing solutions, today announced that it has received a 2015 Boeing Performance Excellence Award. The Boeing Company issues the award annually to recognize suppliers who have achieved superior performance. Boyd Corporation maintained a Silver composite performance rating for each month of the 12-month performance period, from Oct. 1, 2014, to Sept. 30, 2015.

Boyd Corporation Recognized by Boeing for Performance Excellence

"This award demonstrates our dedication to high performance standards and meeting customer expectations. We are pleased to accept this honor for the second year in a row," said Mitch Aiello, Boyd Corporation's President and Chief Executive Officer.

## **About Boyd Corporation**

Boyd Corporation is a global provider of precision-engineered, specialty material-based energy management and sealing solutions with specific expertise in engineering and design, manufacturing and supply chain management. The company operates in markets around the world and serves customers in electronics, mobile computing, medical technology, transportation, aerospace and other B2B and consumer-critical industries. For nearly 100 years, the Boyd brand has represented stability, adaptability and vision along with employing the most experienced team in the industry.

Boyd Corporation: One Company, Many Solutions.



